
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WELLESLEY SERVICE LEAGUE  

Proposed 2018-2019 CALENDAR 

 

2018 

Tuesday-Thursday, September 11-13, Provisional Week 

Friday, September 14, Welcome Brunch 

 

Wednesday, October 3, Board Meeting 

Friday, October 5, Barn Meeting 

 

Wednesday, October 31, Board Meeting 

Friday, November 2, Barn Meeting 

 

Wednesday, December 5, Board Meeting 

Friday, December 7, Barn Meeting 

 

2019 

Thursday, January 3, Board Meeting 

Friday, January 4, Barn Meeting 

 

Wednesday, January 30, Board Meeting 

Friday, February 1, Barn Meeting 

 

Wednesday, February 27, Board Meeting 

Friday, March 1, Barn Meeting 

 

Wednesday, April 3, Board Meeting 

Friday, April 5, Barn Meeting 

 

Wednesday, May 1, Board Meeting 

Friday, May 3, Barn Meeting 

 

Wednesday, June 12, Board Meeting 

Friday, June 14, Annual Meeting 


